
 

 

 

 

Ημερομηνία: 15 Φεβρουαρίου 2024                                                Αρ. Πρωτοκόλλου: 18348 
 
 

Αποτελέσματα Προκήρυξης (01-02-2024) 

Ειδικότητα:  Νοσηλευτής/Βοηθ. Νοσηλευτή 

 

Αριθμός Πρωτοκόλλου 

Αίτησης 
ΜΟΝΑΔΕΣ ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑ 

18330 160 ΕΠΙΤΥΧΩΝ 

18271 150  

18332 135  

18328 134  

18317 130  

18327 129  

18229 115  


